
Kurzbericht Landkreis Märkisch-Oderland - Corona-Virus

14.10.2020, 13:00

Datum

Aktueller 

Stand der 

COVID-19 

laborbestä

tigten 

Fälle

Neuerkrank

ungen

aktuell 

Erkrankte
genesen verstorben

in 

häuslicher 

Isolation

27.07.2020 219 1 1 214 4 19

03.08.2020 223 4 4 215 4 16

10.08.2020 223 0 3 216 4 18

18.08.2020 230 7 6 220 4 43

21.08.2020 231 1 7 220 4 78

31.08.2020 236 5 4 228 4 60

03.09.2020 238 2 4 230 4 55

07.09.2020 246 8 8 234 4 139

14.09.2020 261 15 16 241 4 178

21.09.2020 272 11 17 251 4 67

28.09.2020 281 9 15 262 4 110

05.10.2020 303 22 25 274 4 131

12.10.2020 327 24 29 292 6 220

14.10.2020 336 9 21 309 6 221
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Übersicht Coronainfektionen

Erkrankte gesamt Neuinfektionen


